
Deer Head Inn
Home for Jazz in the Poconos
http://deerheadinn.comFebruary 2018 Music Schedule

Date : November 1, 2017

Thursday, February 1, 8 to 11 pm, no music charge
 Jazz Jam with Bill Washer & Friends
Quartet, 8 to 9; Jam 9 to 11

Friday, February 2, 7 to 11 pm, music charge $

Saturday, February 3, 7 to 11 pm, music charge $15/$8 after 9:30
COTA Big Cats
Najwa Parkins, vocals; Marcell Bellinger, trumpet; Jay Rattman, saxophone, clarinet; Billy Test, piano;
Evan Gregor, bass; Bill Goodwin, drums

Sunday, February 4, 5 to 8 pm, music charge $15
Bill Charlap, Solo Piano

Thursday, February 8, 8 to 11 pm, no music charge
Jazz Jam with Bill Washer & Friends
Quartet, 8 to 9; Jam 9 to 11

Friday, February 9, 7 to 11 pm, music charge $12
Adison Evans Quintet

Saturday, February 10, 7 to 11 pm, music charge $12
Nancy & Spencer Reed
Nancy Reed, vocals, bass; Spencer Reed, vocals, guitar

Sunday, February 11, 5 to 8 pm, music charge 

Wednesday, February 14, 7 to 11 pm, music charge 
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Deer Head Inn
Home for Jazz in the Poconos
http://deerheadinn.comThursday, February 15, 8 to 11 pm, no music charge
Jazz Jam with Bill Washer & Friends
Quartet, 8 to 9; Jam 9 to 11

Friday, February 16, 7 to 11 pm, music charge
Rich Jenkins 

Saturday, February 17, 7 to 11 pm, music charge  $15
Bill Warfield & the Hell's Kitchen Funk Orchestra
Trumpet: Bill Warfield (leader), John Eckert; Saxophones: Andrew Gould, alto; Dave Riekenberg, tenor;
Matt Hong, bari; Guitar: Matt Chertkoff; Piano: Cicilia Coleman; Bass: Steve Count; Drums: Scott
Neumann; Vocals: Jane Stuart
 

Sunday, February 18, 5 to 8 pm, music charge $10
"The Songs We Remember" Joanie Samra Quartet
Joanie Samra, vocals; Skip Wilkins, piano; Tony Marino, bass; Dan Wilkins, tenor saxophone

Thursday, February 22, 8 to 11 pm, no music charge
 Jazz Jam with Bill Washer & Friends
Quartet, 8 to 9; Jam 9 to 11

Friday, February 23, 7 to 11 pm, music charge 

Saturday, February 24, 7 to 11 pm, music charge 

Sunday, February 25, 5 to 8 pm, music charge 

Monday, February 26, 7:30 to 10:30, music charge $10
The Water Gap Jazz Orchestra directed by Matt Vashlishan - an 18 piece ensemble of local
professionals performing original and arranged music from all eras
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